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Lietuvos neakivaizdinės ilgų nuotolių plaukimo varžybos
Lietuva, 12 - 26/1/2025

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
1/12/2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. Vilius, KERSYS 11 KPM 1 4:10.36 609
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:29.50 31.70 250m: 2:34.13 32.40 350m: 3:39.06 32.42

100m: 57.80 29.90 200m: 2:01.73 32.23 300m: 3:06.64 32.51 400m: 4:10.36 31.30

2. Marijus, TRUCINSKAS 10 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:23.26 524
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:35.27 33.81 250m: 2:42.45 33.68 350m: 3:50.19 34.15

100m: 1:01.46 32.52 200m: 2:08.77 33.50 300m: 3:16.04 33.59 400m: 4:23.26 33.07

3. Vincentas, STAKNYS 10 Palangos SC 4:25.40 511
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.40 200m: 2:13.21 300m: 3:21.75 400m: 4:25.40

4. Adomas, LAURUTIS 10 Palangos SC 4:30.86 481
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.08 200m: 2:14.56 300m: 3:23.19 400m: 4:30.86

5. Laurynas, JOCIUS 10 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:32.37 473
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:36.99 34.94 250m: 2:47.80 35.77 350m: 3:59.25 35.86

100m: 1:02.05 33.14 200m: 2:12.03 35.04 300m: 3:23.39 35.59 400m: 4:32.37 33.12

6. Matas, VEZBAVICIUS 10 Kauno SM Startas 4:34.50 462
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.39 33.61 200m: 2:14.53 300m: 3:26.68 400m: 4:34.50

7. Tadas, LINKUS 10 Kauno SM Startas 4:36.05 454
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.60 33.51 200m: 2:14.26 300m: 3:25.98 400m: 4:36.05

8. Dominykas, ENDZINAS 11 Palangos SC 4:38.36 443
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.62 200m: 2:16.57 300m: 3:28.02 400m: 4:38.36

9. Jinas, LUKAUSKAS 10 Palangos SC 4:43.03 421
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.12 200m: 2:18.14 300m: 3:31.48 400m: 4:43.03

10. Mindaugas, ZUMBAKIS 10 Pan"Zem" 4:44.96 413
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:45.58 37.57 250m: 2:59.06 36.47 350m: 4:12.37 36.00

100m: 1:08.01 35.60 200m: 2:22.59 37.01 300m: 3:36.37 37.31 400m: 4:44.96 32.59

11. Pijus, PAKUSAS 10 Palangos SC 4:45.41 411
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.70 200m: 2:20.13 300m: 3:36.20 400m: 4:45.41

12. Vytautas Kipras, KREICMONIS 10 KPM 4 4:46.07 408
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:44.99 36.47 250m: 3:00.50 37.60 350m: 4:14.42 36.77

100m: 1:08.52 36.93 200m: 2:22.90 37.91 300m: 3:37.65 37.15 400m: 4:46.07 31.65

13. Igor, BELOVAS 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:51.15 387
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:46.46 37.88 250m: 3:03.20 38.51 350m: 4:17.17 36.83

100m: 1:08.58 36.93 200m: 2:24.69 38.23 300m: 3:40.34 37.14 400m: 4:51.15 33.98

14. Titas, POVILAITIS 10 KPM 4 4:52.61 381
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:45.65 37.63 250m: 3:01.28 37.40 350m: 4:16.36 37.30

100m: 1:08.02 35.74 200m: 2:23.88 38.23 300m: 3:39.06 37.78 400m: 4:52.61 36.25

15. Jokubas, VENCKUS 10 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:52.97 380
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:45.51 38.18 250m: 3:02.08 38.17 350m: 4:18.99 38.34

100m: 1:07.33 36.46 200m: 2:23.91 38.40 300m: 3:40.65 38.57 400m: 4:52.97 33.98
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Event 2, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 2010 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

16. Norvydas, VALIULIS 11 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:54.40 374
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:46.45 38.33 250m: 3:02.92 38.07 350m: 4:18.90 37.21

100m: 1:08.12 36.61 200m: 2:24.85 38.40 300m: 3:41.69 38.77 400m: 4:54.40 35.50

17. Adomas, STASKONIS 11 Pan"Zem" 4:55.88 369
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:44.64 37.93 250m: 3:02.65 39.11 350m: 4:19.67 37.76

100m: 1:06.71 35.73 200m: 2:23.54 38.90 300m: 3:41.91 39.26 400m: 4:55.88 36.21

18. Petr, KRASNOPIOROV 11 Kauno SM Startas 4:56.59 366
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.74 37.05 200m: 2:26.15 300m: 3:43.44 400m: 4:56.59

19. Leonardas, KAZAKEVIC 10 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:58.05 361
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:44.14 37.56 250m: 3:02.64 39.57 350m: 4:17.39 36.78

100m: 1:06.58 35.84 200m: 2:23.07 38.93 300m: 3:40.61 37.97 400m: 4:58.05 40.66

20. Dovydas, VASILIAUSKAS 11 KPM 1 4:58.75 358
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:47.13 37.67 250m: 3:02.45 37.17 350m: 4:19.30 39.43

100m: 1:09.46 36.81 200m: 2:25.28 38.15 300m: 3:39.87 37.42 400m: 4:58.75 39.45

21. Arnas, URNIKIS 11 KPM 4 4:59.53 355
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:49.68 38.07 250m: 3:06.68 38.47 350m: 4:23.94 37.06

100m: 1:11.61 37.72 200m: 2:28.21 38.53 300m: 3:46.88 40.20 400m: 4:59.53 35.59

22. Marijus, MESKAUSKAS 12 Pan"Zem" 4:59.92 354
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:50.56 38.70 250m: 3:07.11 38.10 350m: 4:23.83 37.86

100m: 1:11.86 37.80 200m: 2:29.01 38.45 300m: 3:45.97 38.86 400m: 4:59.92 36.09

23. Laurynas, LIZDENIS 13 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:00.18 353
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:49.32 38.26 250m: 3:06.22 38.13 350m: 4:20.88 35.90

100m: 1:11.06 37.91 200m: 2:28.09 38.77 300m: 3:44.98 38.76 400m: 5:00.18 39.30

24. Joris, MEDELINSKAS 12 Kauno SM Startas 5:00.59 352
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.83 37.77 200m: 2:27.56 300m: 3:46.11 400m: 5:00.59

25. Robertas, BUBNELIS 12 Pan"Zem" 5:04.66 338
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:49.36 38.85 250m: 3:09.04 40.02 350m: 4:27.81 39.66

100m: 1:10.51 37.70 200m: 2:29.02 39.66 300m: 3:48.15 39.11 400m: 5:04.66 36.85

26. Rokas, KULIKAUSKAS 11 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:04.92 337
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:50.84 39.59 250m: 3:11.12 40.28 350m: 4:31.08 39.66

100m: 1:11.25 38.44 200m: 2:30.84 40.00 300m: 3:51.42 40.30 400m: 5:04.92 33.84

27. Emilis, DVARIONAS 12 Palangos SC 5:05.13 336
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.24 200m: 2:29.57 300m: 3:48.65 400m: 5:05.13

28. Majus, GARBATAVICIUS 12 KPM 4 5:05.96 333
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:51.40 39.07 250m: 3:10.64 39.99 350m: 4:29.34 38.91

100m: 1:12.33 38.05 200m: 2:30.65 39.25 300m: 3:50.43 39.79 400m: 5:05.96 36.62

29. Benas, GELAZAUSKAS 11 Palangos SC 5:08.78 324
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.20 200m: 2:28.19 300m: 3:49.94 400m: 5:08.78

30. Zygimantas, ASMONTAS 10 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:10.23 320
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:47.90 38.87 250m: 3:08.94 40.98 350m: 4:34.01 42.45

100m: 1:09.03 37.12 200m: 2:27.96 40.06 300m: 3:51.56 42.62 400m: 5:10.23 36.22

31. Tadas, OBRIKIS 11 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:10.31 320
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:52.00 40.06 250m: 3:12.84 40.69 350m: 4:32.76 39.60

100m: 1:11.94 38.85 200m: 2:32.15 40.15 300m: 3:53.16 40.32 400m: 5:10.31 37.55
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32. Martynas, BRAZAITIS 10 Kauno SM Startas 5:10.42 319
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:12.04 38.53 200m: 2:31.39 300m: 3:52.01 400m: 5:10.42

33. Domas, TAMOSAUSKAS 11 Palangos SC 5:11.81 315
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.24 200m: 2:34.12 300m: 3:55.15 400m: 5:11.81

34. Matas, VAITKUS 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:11.86 315
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:49.95 40.21 250m: 3:11.78 40.89 350m: 4:32.90 40.57

100m: 1:09.74 37.21 200m: 2:30.89 40.94 300m: 3:52.33 40.55 400m: 5:11.86 38.96

35. Eimantas, KAIRYS 10 Palangos SC 5:13.45 310
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.78 200m: 2:30.88 300m: 3:52.62 400m: 5:13.45

36. Simonas, CERESKA 11 KPM 4 5:13.52 310
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 1:57.33 41.83 250m: 3:19.80 41.27 350m: 4:38.82 38.90

100m: 1:15.50 40.13 200m: 2:38.53 41.20 300m: 3:59.92 40.12 400m: 5:13.52 34.70

37. Vytis, KERSYS 13 KPM 1 5:13.94 309
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:53.64 40.23 250m: 3:19.73 45.64 350m: 4:36.50 40.66

100m: 1:13.41 39.21 200m: 2:34.09 40.45 300m: 3:55.84 36.11 400m: 5:13.94 37.44

38. Nojus, ZAKEVICIUS 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:16.81 300
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 1:58.93 40.97 250m: 3:20.99 41.22 350m: 4:40.64 38.84

100m: 1:17.96 41.20 200m: 2:39.77 40.84 300m: 4:01.80 40.81 400m: 5:16.81 36.17

Dziugas, BALTRUSAITIS 11 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:16.81 300
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:54.32 40.75 250m: 3:15.65 41.50 350m: 4:37.47 39.88

100m: 1:13.57 38.82 200m: 2:34.15 39.83 300m: 3:57.59 41.94 400m: 5:16.81 39.34

40. Benas, BRASAS 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:17.88 297
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:56.93 40.89 250m: 3:19.00 41.40 350m: 4:41.73 42.46

100m: 1:16.04 40.27 200m: 2:37.60 40.67 300m: 3:59.27 40.27 400m: 5:17.88 36.15

41. Karolis, GRIGAS 11 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:18.56 295
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:57.56 41.30 250m: 3:21.30 42.17 350m: 4:42.53 39.72

100m: 1:16.26 40.43 200m: 2:39.13 41.57 300m: 4:02.81 41.51 400m: 5:18.56 36.03

42. Einaras, JUKNEVICIUS 10 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:19.05 294
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:53.46 41.34 250m: 3:18.17 41.94 350m: 4:42.16 41.69

100m: 1:12.12 38.96 200m: 2:36.23 42.77 300m: 4:00.47 42.30 400m: 5:19.05 36.89

43. Dmytro, YAREMENKO 11 Pan"Zem" 5:19.08 294
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 1:58.62 40.85 250m: 3:20.09 39.78 350m: 4:40.70 40.70

100m: 1:17.77 41.01 200m: 2:40.31 41.69 300m: 4:00.00 39.91 400m: 5:19.08 38.38

44. Jurgis, BAGDONAS 10 KPM 4 5:19.51 293
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:58.96 42.02 250m: 3:21.25 41.50 350m: 4:41.99 39.38

100m: 1:16.94 40.62 200m: 2:39.75 40.79 300m: 4:02.61 41.36 400m: 5:19.51 37.52

45. Grantas, GRICIUS 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:21.52 287
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:58.62 41.53 250m: 3:21.14 40.90 350m: 4:42.73 40.31

100m: 1:17.09 40.81 200m: 2:40.24 41.62 300m: 4:02.42 41.28 400m: 5:21.52 38.79

46. Povilas, KAZYS 10 Palangos SC 5:21.53 287
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.84 200m: 2:37.21 300m: 4:01.07 400m: 5:21.53

47. Erikas, VINCA 10 KPM 2 5:21.73 287
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:55.49 40.95 250m: 3:19.13 41.67 350m: 4:41.83 41.00

100m: 1:14.54 39.96 200m: 2:37.46 41.97 300m: 4:00.83 41.70 400m: 5:21.73 39.90
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48. Mykolas, JAKAVICIUS 10 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:23.22 283
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:51.25 39.96 250m: 3:15.16 41.98 350m: 4:40.96 42.78

100m: 1:11.29 38.57 200m: 2:33.18 41.93 300m: 3:58.18 43.02 400m: 5:23.22 42.26

49. Marijus, MARTINAITIS 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:23.58 282
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 1:58.71 41.16 250m: 3:21.15 40.40 350m: 4:44.20 41.47

100m: 1:17.55 40.52 200m: 2:40.75 42.04 300m: 4:02.73 41.58 400m: 5:23.58 39.38

50. Emilis, ZUKAUSKAS 11 KPM 4 5:24.23 280
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:54.62 41.43 250m: 3:19.90 42.70 350m: 4:43.32 42.03

100m: 1:13.19 39.20 200m: 2:37.20 42.58 300m: 4:01.29 41.39 400m: 5:24.23 40.91

51. Dovydas, BUDREIKA 10 KPM 2 5:25.58 277
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:57.06 41.49 250m: 3:21.61 42.55 350m: 4:47.45 42.94

100m: 1:15.57 40.17 200m: 2:39.06 42.00 300m: 4:04.51 42.90 400m: 5:25.58 38.13

52. Titas, AUKSTUOLIS 10 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 5:26.35 275
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:26.35

53. Tomas, TUSKEVICIUS 12 KPM 2 5:28.45 269
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:58.13 41.93 250m: 3:23.04 42.34 350m: 4:47.32 41.30

100m: 1:16.20 40.38 200m: 2:40.70 42.57 300m: 4:06.02 42.98 400m: 5:28.45 41.13

54. Motiejus, BOGUSEVICIUS 11 KPM 4 5:29.73 266
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 1:58.59 41.50 250m: 3:23.06 42.38 350m: 4:47.55 42.47

100m: 1:17.09 41.01 200m: 2:40.68 42.09 300m: 4:05.08 42.02 400m: 5:29.73 42.18

55. Arnas, JUODVIRSIS 10 Kauno SM Startas 5:30.22 265
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.63 38.80 200m: 2:35.74 300m: 4:04.71 400m: 5:30.22

56. Henrikas, TISKUS 11 Pan"Zem" 5:30.86 264
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 2:01.26 43.10 250m: 3:26.83 43.45 350m: 4:52.18 41.97

100m: 1:18.16 41.48 200m: 2:43.38 42.12 300m: 4:10.21 43.38 400m: 5:30.86 38.68

57. Titas, SIMONAVICIUS 14 Pan"Zem" 5:31.83 261
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 1:58.05 41.85 250m: 3:23.24 42.36 350m: 4:49.81 42.40

100m: 1:16.20 40.14 200m: 2:40.88 42.83 300m: 4:07.41 44.17 400m: 5:31.83 42.02

58. Kajus, DEMENTAVICIUS 10 KPM 4 5:33.66 257
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:57.13 42.85 250m: 3:25.15 44.27 350m: 4:50.74 40.19

100m: 1:14.28 40.35 200m: 2:40.88 43.75 300m: 4:10.55 45.40 400m: 5:33.66 42.92

59. Augustas, DAPSAUSKAS 13 Palangos SC 5:33.97 256
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.80 200m: 2:45.47 300m: 4:12.53 400m: 5:33.97

60. Arminas, DICIUNAS 11 Kauno SM Startas 5:34.74 254
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.90 42.74 200m: 2:43.72 300m: 4:12.31 400m: 5:34.74

61. Vytautas, JUKNEVICIUS 13 Palangos SC 5:35.27 253
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.36 200m: 2:41.49 300m: 4:08.54 400m: 5:35.27

62. Adomas, USELIS 11 KPM 1 5:37.18 249
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.77 42.15 200m: 2:45.25 300m: 4:12.60 400m: 5:37.18

63. Jonas, BUDA 12 KPM 4 5:39.91 243
50m: 38.54 38.54 150m: 2:08.66 45.48 250m: 3:36.69 43.87 350m: 5:02.45 42.01

100m: 1:23.18 44.64 200m: 2:52.82 44.16 300m: 4:20.44 43.75 400m: 5:39.91 37.46
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64. Majus, SERGEJEVAS 12 KPM 4 5:40.32 242
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:06.64 44.70 250m: 3:35.95 44.80 350m: 5:00.90 41.76

100m: 1:21.94 43.06 200m: 2:51.15 44.51 300m: 4:19.14 43.19 400m: 5:40.32 39.42

65. Matas, IGNATAVICIUS 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:41.29 240
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:04.65 43.83 250m: 3:33.05 45.02 350m: 5:01.03 44.02

100m: 1:20.82 42.72 200m: 2:48.03 43.38 300m: 4:17.01 43.96 400m: 5:41.29 40.26

66. Enrikas, STANAITIS 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:41.65 239
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 2:01.98 43.68 250m: 3:30.87 45.05 350m: 4:59.93 44.08

100m: 1:18.30 41.62 200m: 2:45.82 43.84 300m: 4:15.85 44.98 400m: 5:41.65 41.72

67. Saulius, MALINAUSKAS 11 Palangos SC 5:42.65 237
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.50 200m: 2:48.15 300m: 4:18.22 400m: 5:42.65

68. Aras, KRANIAUSKAS 11 Palangos SC 5:43.00 236
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.53 200m: 2:44.67 300m: 4:14.15 400m: 5:43.00

69. Benas, RUDAITIS 12 KPM 4 5:44.92 233
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:06.89 45.77 250m: 3:37.11 43.47 350m: 5:06.58 44.13

100m: 1:21.12 43.76 200m: 2:53.64 46.75 300m: 4:22.45 45.34 400m: 5:44.92 38.34

70. Danas, ALZBERGAS 11 KPM 4 5:45.16 232
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 2:00.93 44.05 250m: 3:33.41 47.52 350m: 5:05.52 45.09

100m: 1:16.88 41.11 200m: 2:45.89 44.96 300m: 4:20.43 47.02 400m: 5:45.16 39.64

71. Gustas, DRIGOTAS 11 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:46.68 229
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 2:03.74 44.69 250m: 3:34.35 45.04 350m: 5:04.24 45.66

100m: 1:19.05 42.67 200m: 2:49.31 45.57 300m: 4:18.58 44.23 400m: 5:46.68 42.44

72. Majus, ZADEIKA 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:47.39 228
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:07.29 45.56 250m: 3:39.41 46.23 350m: 5:06.96 43.97

100m: 1:21.73 43.69 200m: 2:53.18 45.89 300m: 4:22.99 43.58 400m: 5:47.39 40.43

73. Jonas, GLEBAVICIUS 13 Pan"Zem" 5:47.78 227
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:09.82 45.03 250m: 3:40.06 44.95 350m: 5:07.40 43.47

100m: 1:24.79 44.62 200m: 2:55.11 45.29 300m: 4:23.93 43.87 400m: 5:47.78 40.38

74. Germanas, EIMONTAS 12 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 5:48.06 226
50m: 40.57 40.57 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:48.06

75. Ugnius, EFREMOVAS 15 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:49.02 224
50m: 37.45 37.45 150m: 2:09.28 46.12 250m: 3:38.86 43.16 350m: 5:09.90 44.16

100m: 1:23.16 45.71 200m: 2:55.70 46.42 300m: 4:25.74 46.88 400m: 5:49.02 39.12

76. Ąžuolas, VISINSKIS 12 Palangos SC 5:49.15 224
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.59 200m: 2:48.63 300m: 4:17.90 400m: 5:49.15

77. Osvaldas, KAVANAUSKAS 13 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:50.04 222
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 2:01.80 44.42 250m: 3:30.85 44.18 350m: 5:04.58 46.48

100m: 1:17.38 42.62 200m: 2:46.67 44.87 300m: 4:18.10 47.25 400m: 5:50.04 45.46

78. Joris, RIMKUS 13 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:50.72 221
50m: 39.02 39.02 150m: 2:06.59 44.29 250m: 3:37.13 44.88 350m: 5:08.68 45.16

100m: 1:22.30 43.28 200m: 2:52.25 45.66 300m: 4:23.52 46.39 400m: 5:50.72 42.04

79. Bernardas, BRANEVICIUS 12 KPM 1 5:52.20 218
50m: 40.46 40.46 150m: 2:10.78 45.79 250m: 3:40.00 44.73 350m: 5:09.38 44.23

100m: 1:24.99 44.53 200m: 2:55.27 44.49 300m: 4:25.15 45.15 400m: 5:52.20 42.82
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80. Daugirdas, CEKAITIS 14 KPM 1 5:52.40 218
50m: 40.43 40.43 150m: 2:09.96 46.16 250m: 3:41.02 45.52 350m: 5:11.85 45.10

100m: 1:23.80 43.37 200m: 2:55.50 45.54 300m: 4:26.75 45.73 400m: 5:52.40 40.55

81. Mykolas, KEBLYS 13 Pan"Zem" 5:54.70 214
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:11.05 46.22 250m: 3:41.92 45.26 350m: 5:15.18 46.43

100m: 1:24.83 46.28 200m: 2:56.66 45.61 300m: 4:28.75 46.83 400m: 5:54.70 39.52

82. Einaras, JASIUNAS 12 Kauno SM Startas 5:55.65 212
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.72 43.66 200m: 2:50.77 300m: 4:25.16 400m: 5:55.65

83. Aleksandras, IORDACHIOALA 13 Palangos SC 5:58.54 207
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:25.34 200m: 2:55.98 300m: 4:28.55 400m: 5:58.54

84. Steponas, SNAPKAUSKAS 12 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 5:59.32 206
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:59.32

85. Aistis, CERNIAUSKAS 12 KPM 1 6:00.10 204
50m: 39.74 39.74 150m: 2:13.45 46.04 250m: 3:45.77 47.27 350m: 5:17.93 45.49

100m: 1:27.41 47.67 200m: 2:58.50 45.05 300m: 4:32.44 46.67 400m: 6:00.10 42.17

86. Justas, JAUGELIS 13 Palangos SC 6:06.04 194
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:25.21 200m: 2:58.99 300m: 4:36.06 400m: 6:06.04

87. Gustas, POSKUS 11 Siauliu "Delfinas" 6:06.47 194
50m: 41.47 41.47 150m: 2:15.74 47.27 250m: 3:49.83 47.12 350m: 5:24.01 46.42

100m: 1:28.47 47.00 200m: 3:02.71 46.97 300m: 4:37.59 47.76 400m: 6:06.47 42.46

88. Jokubas, GADILIAUSKAS 12 Palangos SC 6:07.43 192
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:24.69 200m: 2:59.78 300m: 4:36.19 400m: 6:07.43

89. Matas, TERSKOVAS 12 KPM 4 6:10.51 187
50m: 41.29 41.29 150m: 2:17.13 48.31 250m: 3:53.82 48.02 350m: 5:29.73 47.06

100m: 1:28.82 47.53 200m: 3:05.80 48.67 300m: 4:42.67 48.85 400m: 6:10.51 40.78

90. Gustas, BALCIUNAS 12 KPM 4 6:10.66 187
50m: 40.94 40.94 150m: 2:16.71 49.01 250m: 3:54.59 49.31 350m: 5:30.91 47.53

100m: 1:27.70 46.76 200m: 3:05.28 48.57 300m: 4:43.38 48.79 400m: 6:10.66 39.75

91. Faustas, RAINYS 13 Kauno SM Startas 6:12.96 184
50m: 40.54 40.54 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:27.63 47.09 200m: 3:05.21 300m: 4:42.87 400m: 6:12.96

92. Karolis, BUTKUS 14 Palangos SC 6:18.24 176
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:28.22 200m: 3:05.02 300m: 4:43.18 400m: 6:18.24

93. Jonas, SIMKUS 13 Palangos SC 6:20.53 173
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:25.49 200m: 3:02.35 300m: 4:42.43 400m: 6:20.53

94. Vejas, BUDA 14 KPM 4 6:24.24 168
50m: 41.84 41.84 150m: 2:19.34 49.60 250m: 3:58.81 50.10 350m: 5:39.84 49.84

100m: 1:29.74 47.90 200m: 3:08.71 49.37 300m: 4:50.00 51.19 400m: 6:24.24 44.40

95. Mindaugas, LUKAUSKAS 13 Palangos SC 6:28.03 163
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:28.42 200m: 3:07.22 300m: 4:47.25 400m: 6:28.03
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96. Aistis, DARCIANOVAS 10 KPM 3 6:30.30 160
50m: 43.00 43.00 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:43.20 1:00.20 200m: 3:14.47 300m: 5:00.31 400m: 6:30.30

97. Rokas, ZUKAUSKAS 13 Kauno SM Startas 6:34.46 155
50m: 42.33 42.33 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:30.10 47.77 200m: 3:12.75 300m: 4:55.95 400m: 6:34.46

98. Lukas, PETROV 10 KPM 3 6:35.55 154
50m: 45.23 45.23 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:35.25 50.02 200m: 3:14.94 300m: 4:56.48 400m: 6:35.55

99. Elijus, STUGYS 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 6:36.04 153
50m: 43.65 43.65 150m: 2:24.51 51.52 250m: 4:07.20 51.32 350m: 5:50.12 51.53

100m: 1:32.99 49.34 200m: 3:15.88 51.37 300m: 4:58.59 51.39 400m: 6:36.04 45.92

100. Ignas Martynas, RAUDYS 13 Palangos SC 6:36.21 153
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.89 200m: 3:15.90 300m: 4:57.42 400m: 6:36.21

101. Arnas, RUBEZIUS 14 Palangos SC 6:37.11 152
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.70 200m: 3:15.18 300m: 4:57.12 400m: 6:37.11

102. Aidas, GIBAVICIUS 14 KPM 4 6:39.93 149
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:22.09 51.14 250m: 4:05.94 52.92 350m: 5:51.67 51.86

100m: 1:30.95 49.50 200m: 3:13.02 50.93 300m: 4:59.81 53.87 400m: 6:39.93 48.26

103. Adomas, ZEBELYS 13 KPM 1 6:40.00 149
50m: 41.86 41.86 150m: 2:18.45 48.83 250m: 4:05.73 56.11 350m: 5:47.89 52.88

100m: 1:29.62 47.76 200m: 3:09.62 51.17 300m: 4:55.01 49.28 400m: 6:40.00 52.11

104. Paulius, JUCYS 10 KPM 3 6:40.31 149
50m: 42.68 42.68 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:32.78 50.10 200m: 3:19.17 300m: 5:05.54 400m: 6:40.31

105. Gabrielius, ZEBELYS 11 KPM 1 6:40.50 148
50m: 40.71 40.71 150m: 2:19.80 51.45 250m: 4:00.98 53.73 350m: 5:45.60 50.90

100m: 1:28.35 47.64 200m: 3:07.25 47.45 300m: 4:54.70 53.72 400m: 6:40.50 54.90

106. Kipras, GAVENAS 11 KPM 3 6:41.22 148
50m: 43.00 43.00 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:32.70 49.70 200m: 3:16.20 300m: 5:02.31 400m: 6:41.22

107. Adas, SKILINSKAS 14 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 6:41.88 147
50m: 43.99 43.99 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:41.88

108. Mangirdas, STANIKUNAS 14 Pan"Zem" 6:42.45 146
50m: 43.96 43.96 150m: 2:24.91 50.58 250m: 4:09.64 52.67 350m: 5:54.26 51.33

100m: 1:34.33 50.37 200m: 3:16.97 52.06 300m: 5:02.93 53.29 400m: 6:42.45 48.19

109. Vaidotas, BALTRUSIS 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 6:43.24 145
50m: 41.92 41.92 150m: 2:23.79 52.12 250m: 4:08.43 52.63 350m: 5:53.19 52.16

100m: 1:31.67 49.75 200m: 3:15.80 52.01 300m: 5:01.03 52.60 400m: 6:43.24 50.05

110. Gustas, NENARTAVICIUS 12 Palangos SC 6:44.92 144
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:32.80 200m: 3:15.93 300m: 5:00.61 400m: 6:44.92

111. Mantvydas, RUPLYS 15 Palangos SC 6:46.13 142
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.93 200m: 3:16.18 300m: 5:06.48 400m: 6:46.13
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112. Jokubas, GARKAUSKAS 13 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 6:48.53 140
50m: 42.22 42.22 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:48.53

113. Gabrielius, JURCIUS 12 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 6:48.77 139
50m: 45.65 45.65 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:48.77

114. Rytis, GARLIAUSKAS 13 KPM 1 6:51.40 137
50m: 41.88 41.88 150m: 2:26.00 53.70 250m: 4:11.61 54.46 350m: 5:59.57 52.62

100m: 1:32.30 50.42 200m: 3:17.15 51.15 300m: 5:06.95 55.34 400m: 6:51.40 51.83

115. Matas, PAKUSAS 14 Palangos SC 6:56.88 131
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:33.13 200m: 3:21.04 300m: 5:10.13 400m: 6:56.88

116. Domilis, LEGEIKA 11 Kauno SM Startas 6:58.00 130
50m: 41.79 41.79 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.16 49.37 200m: 3:21.78 300m: 5:09.04 400m: 6:58.00

117. Matas, JARAS 12 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 6:58.07 130
50m: 40.10 40.10 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:58.07

118. Rapolas, VITULSKIS 14 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 6:58.30 130
50m: 45.71 45.71 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:58.30

119. Justas, PAPLAUSKAS 14 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 7:00.94 128
50m: 44.91 44.91 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:00.94

120. Mark, MOROZOV 13 Kauno SM Startas 7:01.40 127
50m: 44.14 44.14 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:35.50 51.36 200m: 3:23.43 300m: 5:12.68 400m: 7:01.40

121. Dominykas, KLIMAVICIUS 15 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 7:01.77 127
50m: 43.50 43.50 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:01.77

122. Martynas, BRAZAUSKAS 13 KPM 3 7:04.10 125
50m: 46.30 46.30 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:39.51 53.21 200m: 3:27.77 300m: 5:18.14 400m: 7:04.10

123. Denis, BACHOVAS 12 KPM 1 7:04.74 124
50m: 47.00 47.00 150m: 2:36.17 56.31 250m: 4:26.11 54.91 350m: 6:16.74 55.07

100m: 1:39.86 52.86 200m: 3:31.20 55.03 300m: 5:21.67 55.56 400m: 7:04.74 48.00

124. Kernius, BAJARUNAS 13 KPM 1 7:04.78 124
50m: 45.44 45.44 150m: 2:35.47 55.28 250m: 4:26.70 58.77 350m: 6:15.34 54.87

100m: 1:40.19 54.75 200m: 3:27.93 52.46 300m: 5:20.47 53.77 400m: 7:04.78 49.44

125. Neidas, LUKOSEVICIUS 13 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 7:05.56 124
50m: 46.32 46.32 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:05.56

126. Vilius, JAUNIUS 10 Palangos SC 7:11.91 118
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:37.41 200m: 3:27.80 300m: 5:18.23 400m: 7:11.91

127. Azuolas, ARNASIUS 12 KPM 1 7:13.35 117
50m: 46.30 46.30 150m: 2:37.89 53.80 250m: 4:28.16 54.89 350m: 6:18.59 55.42

100m: 1:44.09 57.79 200m: 3:33.27 55.38 300m: 5:23.17 55.01 400m: 7:13.35 54.76
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128. Saulius, JONAITIS 12 KPM 1 7:20.70 111
50m: 48.64 48.64 150m: 2:46.14 55.32 250m: 4:40.51 55.75 350m: 6:27.95 51.79

100m: 1:50.82 1:02.18 200m: 3:44.76 58.62 300m: 5:36.16 55.65 400m: 7:20.70 52.75

129. Arijus, JUSTINAVICIUS 12 KPM 3 7:28.50 105
50m: 50.88 50.88 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:43.57 52.69 200m: 3:36.30 300m: 5:32.20 400m: 7:28.50

130. Dziugas, GRIN 13 KPM 1 7:31.29 104
50m: 51.79 51.79 150m: 2:47.49 58.03 250m: 4:43.39 56.26 350m: 6:36.42 56.78

100m: 1:49.46 57.67 200m: 3:47.13 59.64 300m: 5:39.64 56.25 400m: 7:31.29 54.87

131. Arnas, NALIVAIKA 14 Palangos SC 7:32.38 103
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:43.27 200m: 3:37.41 300m: 5:37.42 400m: 7:32.38

132. Gytis, DITKEVICIUS 13 Palangos SC 7:36.81 100
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:43.29 200m: 3:39.38 300m: 5:38.32 400m: 7:36.81

133. Deividas, SINKEVICIUS 15 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 7:38.14 99
50m: 45.15 45.15 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:38.14

134. Domantas, TAMULIS 15 Palangos SC 7:43.57 95
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:49.12 200m: 3:49.63 300m: 5:50.28 400m: 7:43.57

135. Ignas, PAULAITIS 11 KPM 3 7:53.28 90
50m: 53.01 53.01 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:49.75 56.74 200m: 3:53.38 300m: 5:58.76 400m: 7:53.28

136. Vilius, ASMYS 11 KPM 3 8:04.88 83
50m: 53.41 53.41 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:50.55 57.14 200m: 3:55.13 300m: 6:01.93 400m: 8:04.88

137. Domantas, JASINSKAS 16 Palangos SC 8:21.33 75
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:58.93 200m: 3:57.14 300m: 6:08.71 400m: 8:21.33

138. Adomas, DUDOITIS 12 KPM 1 8:24.30 74
50m: 50.76 50.76 150m: 2:53.96 1:03.21 250m: 5:06.55 1:06.18 350m: 7:22.37 1:10.04

100m: 1:50.75 59.99 200m: 4:00.37 1:06.41 300m: 6:12.33 1:05.78 400m: 8:24.30 1:01.93

139. Emilis, SMUILYS 14 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 9:15.64 55
50m: 52.86 52.86 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 9:15.64

2009 and older

1. Matas, CINGA 05 Pan"Zem" 3:55.45 732
50m: 27.04 27.04 150m: 1:27.70 30.53 250m: 2:29.74 30.97 350m: 3:27.39 28.94

100m: 57.17 30.13 200m: 1:58.77 31.07 300m: 2:58.45 28.71 400m: 3:55.45 28.06

2. Kostas, VAICIUNAS 06 Pan"Zem" 3:56.23 725
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:27.71 30.14 250m: 2:28.31 29.80 350m: 3:27.83 29.62

100m: 57.57 29.89 200m: 1:58.51 30.80 300m: 2:58.21 29.90 400m: 3:56.23 28.40

3. Kristupas, TREPOCKA 06 Pan"Zem" 3:59.27 698
50m: 26.86 26.86 150m: 1:28.94 31.11 250m: 2:30.62 30.69 350m: 3:30.68 29.48

100m: 57.83 30.97 200m: 1:59.93 30.99 300m: 3:01.20 30.58 400m: 3:59.27 28.59
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4. Arminas, MURENAS 07 Pan"Zem" 4:04.62 653
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:30.70 31.25 250m: 2:33.96 31.62 350m: 3:36.16 30.14

100m: 59.45 31.31 200m: 2:02.34 31.64 300m: 3:06.02 32.06 400m: 4:04.62 28.46

5. Arnas, AUGUSTINAVICIUS 07 Pan"Zem" 4:08.76 621
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:30.89 31.65 250m: 2:35.20 32.55 350m: 3:39.22 31.14

100m: 59.24 31.16 200m: 2:02.65 31.76 300m: 3:08.08 32.88 400m: 4:08.76 29.54

6. Matas, GRISKONIS 08 KPM 4 4:13.85 584
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:31.76 31.72 250m: 2:36.22 32.52 350m: 3:41.53 32.67

100m: 1:00.04 31.68 200m: 2:03.70 31.94 300m: 3:08.86 32.64 400m: 4:13.85 32.32

7. Tautvydas, TALALAS 07 Kauno SM Startas 4:16.51 566
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.11 32.26 200m: 2:07.51 300m: 3:13.50 400m: 4:16.51

8. Vilius, ZABLOCKIS 09 Kauno SM Startas 4:17.24 561
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.25 32.15 200m: 2:07.64 300m: 3:13.90 400m: 4:17.24

9. Erikas, DAGYS 07 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:17.42 560
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:33.40 33.05 250m: 2:39.95 33.27 350m: 3:45.81 32.62

100m: 1:00.35 31.89 200m: 2:06.68 33.28 300m: 3:13.19 33.24 400m: 4:17.42 31.61

10. Dominykas, SULSKIS 07 Pan"Zem" 4:17.57 559
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:35.37 33.57 250m: 2:42.05 32.96 350m: 3:46.11 31.92

100m: 1:01.80 32.72 200m: 2:09.09 33.72 300m: 3:14.19 32.14 400m: 4:17.57 31.46

11. Nojus, ZVAGINIS 08 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:21.13 536
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:32.04 32.95 250m: 2:39.45 34.00 350m: 3:48.12 34.29

100m: 59.09 31.27 200m: 2:05.45 33.41 300m: 3:13.83 34.38 400m: 4:21.13 33.01

12. Deividas, TIMINSKAS 07 KPM 4 4:23.01 525
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:33.03 33.15 250m: 2:41.04 34.41 350m: 3:49.06 34.08

100m: 59.88 31.75 200m: 2:06.63 33.60 300m: 3:14.98 33.94 400m: 4:23.01 33.95

13. Tadas, PRANIAUSKAS 03 KPM 1 4:25.41 511
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:32.80 32.50 250m: 2:40.64 34.94 350m: 3:50.43 35.42

100m: 1:00.30 32.00 200m: 2:05.70 32.90 300m: 3:15.01 34.37 400m: 4:25.41 34.98

14. Steponas, ADOMAITIS 08 KPM 4 4:26.67 504
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:36.64 34.16 250m: 2:44.07 33.37 350m: 3:52.02 34.10

100m: 1:02.48 33.48 200m: 2:10.70 34.06 300m: 3:17.92 33.85 400m: 4:26.67 34.65

15. Benas, JAKUBAUSKAS 09 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:28.45 494
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:35.40 33.26 250m: 2:44.55 35.23 350m: 3:53.02 34.01

100m: 1:02.14 32.47 200m: 2:09.32 33.92 300m: 3:19.01 34.46 400m: 4:28.45 35.43

16. Domantas, BINEKAS 08 KPM 1 4:29.30 489
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:36.00 33.70 250m: 2:44.78 34.20 350m: 3:55.41 35.90

100m: 1:02.30 32.41 200m: 2:10.58 34.58 300m: 3:19.51 34.73 400m: 4:29.30 33.89

17. Vakaris, JUKNYS 07 KPM 4 4:33.41 467
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:37.06 34.52 250m: 2:46.79 34.97 350m: 3:58.06 35.70

100m: 1:02.54 33.27 200m: 2:11.82 34.76 300m: 3:22.36 35.57 400m: 4:33.41 35.35

18. Dovas, JACYNA 06 KPM 1 4:35.36 457
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:36.36 34.56 250m: 2:47.70 35.90 350m: 4:00.26 35.93

100m: 1:01.80 33.40 200m: 2:11.80 35.44 300m: 3:24.33 36.63 400m: 4:35.36 35.10

19. Aistis, KINDERIS 09 KPM 4 4:37.16 449
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:37.26 35.20 250m: 2:49.86 36.60 350m: 4:02.45 36.19

100m: 1:02.06 33.45 200m: 2:13.26 36.00 300m: 3:26.26 36.40 400m: 4:37.16 34.71
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20. Paulius, ZOSTAUTAS 08 Pan"Zem" 4:37.77 446
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:40.93 35.55 250m: 2:53.14 36.01 350m: 4:04.69 35.39

100m: 1:05.38 33.91 200m: 2:17.13 36.20 300m: 3:29.30 36.16 400m: 4:37.77 33.08

21. Marius, PRANCKUNAS 08 KPM 4 4:38.02 444
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:41.23 35.37 250m: 2:51.57 34.47 350m: 4:02.95 35.82

100m: 1:05.86 34.54 200m: 2:17.10 35.87 300m: 3:27.13 35.56 400m: 4:38.02 35.07

22. Domas, VILIMAS 09 Pan"Zem" 4:41.08 430
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:39.92 35.66 250m: 2:53.02 36.48 350m: 4:05.30 34.79

100m: 1:04.26 33.53 200m: 2:16.54 36.62 300m: 3:30.51 37.49 400m: 4:41.08 35.78

23. Aleksandras, SINKEVICIUS 07 Kauno SM Startas 4:42.97 422
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.33 33.21 200m: 2:14.19 300m: 3:28.58 400m: 4:42.97

24. Tadas, SUDZIUS- 09 Kauno SM Startas 4:43.59 419
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.31 33.96 200m: 2:16.03 300m: 3:29.77 400m: 4:43.59

25. Elias, ETXEZARRETA 09 Pan"Zem" 4:46.31 407
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:41.73 36.52 250m: 2:56.80 37.99 350m: 4:09.92 35.79

100m: 1:05.21 34.71 200m: 2:18.81 37.08 300m: 3:34.13 37.33 400m: 4:46.31 36.39

26. Lukas, NORAITIS 08 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:49.69 393
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:40.09 37.12 250m: 2:58.20 39.66 350m: 4:16.06 38.59

100m: 1:02.97 34.08 200m: 2:18.54 38.45 300m: 3:37.47 39.27 400m: 4:49.69 33.63

27. Kipras, AJAUSKAS 07 KPM 4 4:49.76 393
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:43.16 35.76 250m: 2:55.85 36.56 350m: 4:11.54 38.48

100m: 1:07.40 35.26 200m: 2:19.29 36.13 300m: 3:33.06 37.21 400m: 4:49.76 38.22

28. Ugnius, ANDRUSKEVICIUS 08 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:50.35 390
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:44.86 37.71 250m: 3:01.76 38.55 350m: 4:18.57 38.74

100m: 1:07.15 35.53 200m: 2:23.21 38.35 300m: 3:39.83 38.07 400m: 4:50.35 31.78

29. Kristupas, GUDAUSKAS 09 KPM 4 4:51.07 387
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:44.40 36.75 250m: 3:00.19 38.14 350m: 4:15.02 37.27

100m: 1:07.65 36.63 200m: 2:22.05 37.65 300m: 3:37.75 37.56 400m: 4:51.07 36.05

30. Dziugas, KAMINSKAS 08 Kauno SM Startas 4:52.90 380
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.78 34.89 200m: 2:18.71 300m: 3:35.24 400m: 4:52.90

31. Danielius, VANAGAS 09 Siauliu "Delfinas" 4:53.26 379
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:46.63 37.65 250m: 3:02.85 38.14 350m: 4:18.40 37.38

100m: 1:08.98 37.15 200m: 2:24.71 38.08 300m: 3:41.02 38.17 400m: 4:53.26 34.86

32. Joris, BOGUSKA 09 Pan"Zem" 4:55.18 371
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:48.13 38.17 250m: 3:03.54 38.06 350m: 4:20.83 38.22

100m: 1:09.96 36.69 200m: 2:25.48 37.35 300m: 3:42.61 39.07 400m: 4:55.18 34.35

33. Kristijonas, KAPUSTINKSAS 07 Kauno SM Startas 4:57.57 362
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.79 36.95 200m: 2:25.62 300m: 3:43.58 400m: 4:57.57

34. Kajus, PADVOLSKIS 09 KPM 1 4:59.11 357
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:47.55 37.76 250m: 3:02.55 37.33 350m: 4:17.45 36.65

100m: 1:09.79 36.24 200m: 2:25.22 37.67 300m: 3:40.80 38.25 400m: 4:59.11 41.66

35. Rapolas, MAJAUSKAS 09 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:00.94 350
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:46.80 38.28 250m: 3:05.20 39.63 350m: 4:22.91 38.61

100m: 1:08.52 36.64 200m: 2:25.57 38.77 300m: 3:44.30 39.10 400m: 5:00.94 38.03
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36. Simonas, DARULIS 09 KPM 4 5:03.67 341
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:45.95 37.93 250m: 3:03.89 39.19 350m: 4:24.89 40.60

100m: 1:08.02 36.13 200m: 2:24.70 38.75 300m: 3:44.29 40.40 400m: 5:03.67 38.78

37. Motiejus, GATULIS 09 Pan"Zem" 5:06.02 333
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:48.48 38.09 250m: 3:08.14 40.12 350m: 4:28.13 39.95

100m: 1:10.39 37.11 200m: 2:28.02 39.54 300m: 3:48.18 40.04 400m: 5:06.02 37.89

38. Skomantas, SINKEVICIUS 09 KPM 4 5:06.24 332
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:49.28 37.98 250m: 3:09.46 40.56 350m: 4:28.06 38.88

100m: 1:11.30 37.52 200m: 2:28.90 39.62 300m: 3:49.18 39.72 400m: 5:06.24 38.18

39. Titas, LISNICUK 09 KPM 1 5:08.33 326
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.97 36.98 200m: 2:26.38 300m: 3:48.07 400m: 5:08.33

40. Laurynas, SIMONAVICIUS 09 Kauno SM Startas 5:08.59 325
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.65 36.79 200m: 2:28.69 300m: 3:49.20 400m: 5:08.59

41. Arijandas, BUTKUS 09 Siauliu "Delfinas" 5:08.81 324
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:49.18 41.02 250m: 3:08.42 40.17 350m: 4:30.59 42.01

100m: 1:08.16 36.75 200m: 2:28.25 39.07 300m: 3:48.58 40.16 400m: 5:08.81 38.22

42. Kajus, GALICIUNAS 07 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 5:10.57 319
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:10.57

43. Algirdas, MIELDAZYS 09 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 5:12.78 312
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:12.78

44. Rapolas, BERENTA 09 KPM 2 5:13.06 311
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:57.29 40.43 250m: 3:17.85 39.81 350m: 4:37.33 38.37

100m: 1:16.86 41.70 200m: 2:38.04 40.75 300m: 3:58.96 41.11 400m: 5:13.06 35.73

45. Kajus, AVILTIS 09 Kauno SM Startas 5:15.52 304
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.22 38.45 200m: 2:32.47 300m: 3:55.75 400m: 5:15.52

46. Jokubas, BAGDONAS 09 KPM 4 5:24.29 280
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 2:00.29 42.81 250m: 3:24.29 41.78 350m: 4:47.95 41.09

100m: 1:17.48 41.88 200m: 2:42.51 42.22 300m: 4:06.86 42.57 400m: 5:24.29 36.34

47. Modestas, SIAKKI 07 KPM 3 5:30.03 266
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.16 41.15 200m: 2:43.61 300m: 4:11.31 400m: 5:30.03

48. Marijonas, MIELDAZYS 09 Kauno r. sporto mokykla 5:37.59 248
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:37.59

49. Marius, MICKEVICIUS 09 Kauno SM Startas 5:51.19 220
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.63 40.18 200m: 2:43.74 300m: 4:18.70 400m: 5:51.19

50. Lukas, GAILEVICIUS 07 KPM 3 6:03.68 198
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.34 43.87 200m: 2:56.75 300m: 4:30.97 400m: 6:03.68


